School District of Haverford Township Facility Schedule of Fees

Classroom	s -	ΔII	Location	ς

Week nights \$25/night
Week Days and Saturday \$15/hour

High School Commons East or West

Week nights \$25/night
Week Days and Saturday \$15/hour

High School Room 126

Week nights \$40/night
Week Days and Saturday \$20/hour

High School Auditorium

If no admission fee charged \$150/hour
If admission fee charged \$275/hour

Wrestling Room

Week nights \$40/night
Week Days and Saturday \$20/hour

Middle School Gymnasium

 Gym A/B
 \$20/hour

 Gym A only
 \$10/hour

 Gym B only
 \$10/hour

 Gym D
 \$10/hour

Middle School Cafeteria

Week nights \$25/night
Week Days and Saturday \$15/hour

Middle School Auditorium

If no admission fee charged \$100/hour
If admission fee charged \$200/hour

Elementary School Gymnasiums

Coopertown ES\$20/hourChestnutwold ES\$20/hourManoa ES\$20/hourChatham Park ES\$10/hourLynnewood ES\$10/hour

Elementary School Auditoriums

If no admission fee charged \$50/hour
If admission fee charged \$100/hour

Elementary School Cafeteria

Week nights \$25/night
Week Days and Saturday \$15/hour

There will be no usage of any indoor facilities on Sundays.